
BURGERS

Texas Tower Burger
With onion rings, bacon & barbecue sauce

milano’s Stuffed Burger
12oz. juicy burger on a kaiser roll, stuffed with mozzarella cheese & roasted red peppers, topped with
Bermuda fried onions, lettuce, tomato & honey BBQ

Cheeseburger Deluxe
With American cheese, lettuce, tomatoes & raw onion

Bacon Cheeseburger
With American cheese & bacon

Bacon Cheeseburger Deluxe
With bacon, lettuce, tomato & raw onion

All 8oz. Angus beef, served with crispy French fries

Hamburger

Cheeseburger

9.25
12.00

13.00

11.00

11.25

12.00

10.25

WINGS FRENCH FRIES

Curly Fries 5.50

Cheddar Cheese Fries 5.50

Pizza Fries
With sauce & mozzarella cheese

6.50

Mega Fries
With bacon, cheddar & mozzarella

8.00

milano’s Fries
With cheesesteak, bacon, cheddar & mozzarella

9.00

Funnel Cake Fries 8.00

Breaded, Boneless or Fresh 
Our Sauces: Hot, Honey-Hot, Honey-Barbecue, 

& Garlic Parm
Old Bay Fries 5.00

Classic French Fries 4.50

Waffle Fries 5.50
10 wings 14.00 • 15 Wings 21.00 

20 wings 27.00 • 30 wings 38.00

50 wings 69.00 • 100 wings 125.00  

DINNERS
DESSERTS

BEVERAGES

1712 E Main street Millville, new jersey 08332

COLD SANDWICHES- 7.50

CLUB SANDWICHES- 11.50

COLD SUBS-10.00 WRAPS- 12.00

Ham & American Cheese

FLATBREADS- 13.00

Italian chicken flatbread

chicken salad

chicken salad

ham & american cheese

grilled chicken, spinach, roasted red peppers, garlic, oil & provolone cheese

with american cheese with bacon

grilled chicken flatbread 

tuna salad

grilled chicken

grilled chicken with caramelized red onions, fresh sliced avocado & mozzarella cheese

Served over pasta

PASTA DISHES

Cheese Ravioli 13.00

Shrimp Scampi 17.00

Chicken Parmigiana
Served over pasta

16.00

Eggplant Parmigiana 13.00

Served with a small side salad & a warm garlic roll.
We serve spaghetti or penne pasta.

Shrimp Broccoli Scampi 17.00

15.00Baked Ziti

Spaghetti or Penne
With Italiano sauce, (traditional garlic & oil sauce)

11.50

Shrimp Broccoli Alfredo 17.00

2.99
With tomato sauce
Add meatballs or sweet sausage (2pc)

Spaghetti or Penne 11.50

Cheese Stuffed Shells 14.00

Red or white
17.00Spaghetti with Clam Sauce

Homemade Meat Lasagna 15.00

Chicken Broccoli Alfredo 16.00

12.00Clam Strip Basket
With tartar and cocktail sauce

Shrimp Basket
With tartar and cocktail sauce

14.00

With your choice of barbecue or honey mustard. Also
available in buffalo chicken fingers

(5) Homemade Breaded Chicken Tenders 13.00

Flounder, shrimp and clam strips, with either cocktail
or tarter sauce

18.00Fried Seafood Combo
Fried Flounder 16.00

With powdered sugar

served open on flat grilled panini bread
served with french fries & cole slaw

All Served with French fries & coleslaw

(On white, wheat, or rye toast) with lettuce, tomato & mayo.
Served with potato chips & cole slaw. French Fries 2.50 extra

(On white, wheat, or rye toast) with lettuce, tomato & mayo.
Served with potato chips & cole slaw. French Fries 1.50 extra

All subs served with house hoagie dressing,
lettuce, tomato, & onion. Please specify if you
want your sub dry. Served with potato chips &

cole slaw. French Fries 2.50 extra

we sell additional platters.
call for pricing.

(White, wheat, tomato & spinach wraps
available). Served with potato chips &

cole slaw. French Fries 2.50 extra

sweet italian sausage flatbread

ham & american cheese

turkey & bacon

sliced sausage with fried onions, green peppers & mozzarella cheese

crispy chicken flatbread

b.l.t

roast beef & american cheese

crispy chicken tenders, home made honey mustard, lettuce, tomato & mozzarella cheese

veggie flatbread

turkey & american cheese

tuna salad

b.l.t

Broccoli, Spinach, mushrooms, fried onions, fresh garlic & mozzarella cheese

Turkey & American Cheese

Chicken Salad
Tuna Salad

Roast Beef & American Cheese

B.L.T

Italian
Ham, salami, capicola & provolone

Chicken Caesar
Grilled chicken, romaine lettuce, Romano cheese, 
creamy Caesar dressing

Buffalo Chicken
Grilled chicken, hot sauce & blue cheese dressing

55.00Small Hoagie Tray (feeds 5-6)
Pick 6 of your favorite 10” hoagies from the list above. 
comes with a big bag of chips. Veggie

Broccoli, sweet peppers, mushrooms, fried onions & 
provolone cheese

Regular
Ham, salami & American cheese

Tuna Salad
With lettuce & tomato

Eggplant & Spinach
Fried eggplant, spinach, ricotta, Romano cheese, 
mozzarella & garlic

Crispy Honey Mustard Chicken
Homemade chicken tenders, creamy honey mustard dressing, 
lettuce, & tomato

75.00Large Hoagie Tray (feeds 10-15)
Pick 8 of your favorite 10” hoagies from the list above.
comes with a big bag of chips. Italian Chicken

Grilled chicken, spinach, roasted red peppers, garlic, oil & 
provolone cheese

Chicken Cheesesteak
With cheese, lettuce & tomato

Mixed Cheese
American, provolone & Swiss

Turkey & Bacon
With bacon, American cheese, lettuce, tomato & mayo

Cheesesteak
With American cheese, fried onion, lettuce & tomato

Cajun Shrimp
Grilled Cajun shrimp, lettuce, tomato, red onions &
ranch dressing

856-765-5815
856-765-5802

Cheesecake 5.99

Honey Puffs
Fried dough rolled honey, cinnamon & sugar

5.99

Tiramisu 5.99

Cannoli 3.75

mon.-Thurs.: 11am - 9pm
fri. & sat.: 11am - 10pm

sun.: 11am - 9pm

fax: 856-765-5719

MILANO’S

$15 minimum delivery (before tax & fee)
$10 credit card minimum

No personal check
coffee 2.60

2 liter 3.50

20 oz 2.50

12 oz 1.00
bottle water 1.00
Fountain soda 2.90

PIZZA & RESTAURANT

We deliver!
www.milanosmillville.com

Made with ❤ in the U.S.A



PIZZA

GOURMET SPECIALTY PIZZA

BLANKETS- 15.00

SANDWICHES FROM THE GRILL

OTHER SANDWICH SPECIALTIES

APPETIZERS

Cheddar Broccoli Bites (10)
with marinara sauce

8.00

milano’s House Salad
Fresh tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, shredded
carrots & homemade croutons over garden mix
with chicken 14.00 • with shrimp 15.00

11.00

9.00Cheese Quesadilla
Served with french fries, sour cream & salsa

13.00Greek Salad
Fresh tomatoes, cucumbers, stuffed grape leaves,
olives, red onions, feta cheese, chopped dill,
artichoke hearts, hard-boiled egg, homemade
croutons & homemade Greek dressing
with chicken 15.00 • with shrimp 16.00

7.50Fried Breaded Mushrooms
with marinara sauce

14.00Crispy Chicken Salad
Homemade breaded chicken tenders cut over
garden mix lettuce with tomatoes, cucumbers,
shredded mozzarella cheese & homemade croutons

with marinara sauce
7.50Homemade Mozzarella Sticks (5)

Layers of ham, turkey, roast beef & provolone
cheese over garden mix with cucumbers, tomatoes,
red onion & homemade croutons

14.00Chef Salad

8.50Fried Breaded Mac & 
Cheese Bites (10)
with marinara sauce

11.00Caesar Salad
Romaine lettuce with Parmesan cheese,
homemade croutons
with chicken 14.00 • with shrimp 15.00

With green peppers and onions. Served with
french fries, sour cream & salsa

11.00Chicken Quesadilla

Homemade breaded chicken tenders cut & tossed
in buffalo & blue cheese dressing, over garden
mix lettuce with tomatoes, cucumber, shredded
mozzarella cheese, & homemade croutons

14.00Buffalo Chicken Salad

With green peppers and onions. Served with
french fries, sour cream & salsa

11.00Steak Quesadilla

Seasoned beef or chicken over garden mix with
black olives, shredded cheddar cheese, tomatoes,
salsa & sour cream (peppers upon request)

13.00Taco Salad: (Beef or Chicken)

8.00Buffalo Boneless Wings (6)

Grilled chicken over spring mix with tomatoes,
sliced mushrooms, olives, Romano cheese, carrots
& our House Red Wine Vinaigrette

14.00Chicken Bruschetta Salad

with marinara sauce
8.00Onion Rings

Your favorite grilled cheesesteak over garden
mix with tomatoes, cucumbers, & croutons

15.00Cheesesteak Salad

with marinara sauce
8.00Garlic Knots (12)

Freshly made tuna salad over garden mix with
tomatoes, red onions, cucumbers, olives, &
homemade croutons

13.00Tuna Salad

cheddar or cream cheese
8.00Jalapeño Poppers (6)

Ham, salami, capicola & provolone cheese with
sweet peppers, olives, tomatoes, red onions,
hard-boiled egg, giardiniera, croutons, &
pepperoncini over garden mix

14.00Antipasto Salad

SOUP DU JOUR SEAFOOD SOUP

PIZZA ROLLS- 11.00

Sausage & Pepper Roll
Sausage, green peppers, onions, sauce & mozzarella cheese

Italian Chicken Grilled chicken, spinach, roasted peppers, fresh garlic & provolone cheese

Spinach Roll
Spinach, fresh garlic, virgin olive oil, RICOTTA & mozzarella cheese

Chicken Roll
Grilled chicken, sauce, & mozzarella cheese

Veggie Mushrooms, green peppers, fried onions, broccoli, sweet peppers & provolone cheese

BACON CHEESEBURGER ROLL
GROUND BEEF, BACON, CHEDDAR & MOZZARELLA

STEAK ROLL
STEAK WITH SAUTEED ONIONS & GREEN PEPPERS

Crispy Chicken Homemade breaded chicken tenders, bacon, lettuce, tomatoes & onion

Buffalo Chicken Grilled chicken, buffalo sauce & blue cheese dressing

TACO ROLL
CHICKEN OR GROUND BEEF, LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, SOUR CREAM, CHEDDAR
CHEESE & SALSA

Broccoli Roll
Broccoli, fresh garlic, virgin olive oil, & mozzarella cheese

Cheese Steak Hoagie Steak, American cheese, fried onions, lettuce & tomato

Honey Mustard Chicken Crispy chicken, lettuce, tomato, onions, mozzarella cheese and honey mustard

milano’S ROLL
FRESH TOMATO FILETS WITH VIRGIN OLIVE OIL, FRESH BASIL & GARLIC,
FINISHED WITH MOZZARELLA CHEESE

Mozzarella cheese & pepperoni
Pepperoni Roll.

Steak, ham, salami, capicola, provolone cheese, lettuce, tomato & onionItalian Steak

OVEN SPECIALTIES

SALADS

STROMBOLI

With dressing & a garlic roll

traditional pizza (red or white)

ALL SERVED WITH CRISPY FRENCH FRIES & COLE SLAW

ALL SERVED WITH CRISPY FRENCH FRIES & COLE SLAW

toppings:

small 12'’ 10.00 • medium 14'’ 13.00 • large 16'’ 15.00
whole sicilian (16) 18.00 • whole party tray (32) 30.00

Small 1.50 • Medium 2.00 • Large 2.50 • Steak or Chicken 3.00
Sicilian 3.00 (Steak or Chicken 4.00) • Party 4.00 (Steak or Chicken 5.00)

Pepperoni, Sausage, Bacon, Ham, Meatballs, Ground Beef, Green
Peppers, Mushrooms, Black Olives, Onions, Broccoli, Spinach, Tomatoes, 

Fried Eggplant, Anchovies, Pineapple, Jalapeño, Ricotta, Cheese Wiz &
Shredded Cheddar Cheese

Our Dressings Include: Our House Red Wine Vinaigrette, Homemade Greek, Creamy Italian, French, Ranch, Russian,
Blue Cheese, Caesar, Oil & Vinegar, Honey Mustard, Raspberry Vinaigrette, Balsamic Vinaigrette, & Light Italian

Additional dressing 0.80 each

14.00 18.00Sausage
Sausage, green peppers, fried onions,
mozzarella & sauce

Pepperoni 14.00 18.00
Pepperoni, mozzarella cheese & sauce

Chicken & Broccoli 14.00 18.00
Grilled chicken & broccoli, sauce &
mozzarella cheese

14.00 18.00Buffalo Chicken
Grilled chicken with buffalo sauce, blue &
mozzarella cheese

Meat Lovers
Pepperoni, sausage, bacon, meatballs, ham,
mozzarella cheese and sauce

15.00 20.00Italian
Ham, salami, pepperoni, sauce &
mozzarella cheese

14.00 18.00

Black olives, sweet peppers, mushrooms,
onions, mozzarella cheese & sauce

Vegetarian 14.00 18.00
With green peppers, mushrooms, onions,
sauce & mozzarella cheese

Steak or Chicken 14.00 18.00
small largesmall large

10.00Steak or Chicken Sandwich
Without cheese

14.00Foti’s Favorite Grinder
Grilled marinated chicken breast with roasted red
peppers, spinach, feta & melted provolone cheese,
on a crispy semolina roll

12.00Chicken Cheesesteak
With American cheese

13.00Grilled Chicken Sub
With lettuce, tomato, onion & mayo

11.75Steak or Chicken Sub
Without cheese, with lettuce, tomato & raw onion

13.00Meatball Parmigiana
With sauce & mozzarella cheese

12.75Chicken Cheesesteak Sub
With American cheese, lettuce, tomato & raw onion

13.00Cheeseburger Sub
With lettuce, tomato, & onion

12.75Buffalo Chicken Cheesesteak
With buffalo sauce, & blue cheese dressing

13.00Hot Roast Beef
With provolone cheese

12.75BBQ Chicken Cheesesteak

With lettuce, tomato, & onion
13.00Fried Flounder

12.00Cheesesteak
With American cheese

13.00Sausage Parmigiana
With sauce & mozzarella cheese

12.75Cheesesteak Sub
With American cheese, lettuce, tomato & raw onion

13.00Chicken Parmigiana
With sauce & mozzarella cheese

12.25Pizza Steak
With mozzarella cheese & sauce

13.00Eggplant Parmigiana
With sauce & mozzarella cheese

With light American cheese & feta, lettuce, tomato,
raw onion, tzatziki sauce & toasted pita bread

13.00Greek Style Cheesesteak

6.00Grilled Cheese

13.00Gyro Sandwich
Grilled beef & lamb gyro on toasted pita bread with
lettuce, tomatoes, raw onions, & tzatziki sauce

13.00Sausage Peppers & Onion
With sauce & mozzarella cheese

prices and menu items subject to change without notice. tax not included.
consuming Raw or uncooked meat or seafood may cause  Sickness

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED foods may increase your risk of food borne illnesses.

with crackers with crackers

 cup 2.99 • pint 3.99 • quart 6.99  cup 3.99 • pint 5.99 • quart 9.99

13.00 16.00 20.00Hawaiian
(Choose red or white) pineapple, ham, & mozzarella cheese

11.00Italian Calzone
(Choose red or white) pineapple, ham, & mozzarella cheese
Toppings 1.99

Seafood Supreme
With shrimp, crab meat & tilapia, garlic, oil, & mozzarella cheese

22.00 25.00 28.00

Original Panzarotti 7.50

17.00 21.00 24.00Chicken Italiano
Crispy breaded chicken, spinach, roasted red peppers, Italiano sauce,
mozzarella & provolone cheese

16.00 18.00 21.00Florentine
Fried eggplant, spinach, ricotta cheese, garlic, oil & mozzarella cheese

17.00 20.00 24.00Vegetarian
Fresh broccoli, mushrooms, spinach, onions, black olives & green peppers,
mozzarella cheese, garlic & oil

11.00Pizza Turnovers
Baked or fried, with sauce & mozzarella cheese
Toppings 1.99

19.00 23.00 25.00Meat Lover’s Pizza
Pepperoni, sausage, bacon, meatballs, ham, mozzarella cheese & sauce

17.00 19.00 22.00Taco Pizza
Your choice of ground beef or chicken with shredded cheddar cheese, diced
tomatoes, shredded lettuce, salsa & sour cream on the side

17.00 21.00 24.00BBQ or Buffalo Chicken
Grilled chicken tossed with barbecue sauce, & mozzarella cheese

17.00 21.00 24.00Chicken Cordon Bleu
Grilled chicken, ham, swiss, mozzarella & bleu cheese

milano’s Pizza
Fresh tomato filets with virgin olive oil, fresh basil & garlic, finished
with mozzarella cheese

14.00 18.00 21.00
sm 12" med 14" lg 16"

17.00 20.00 24.00Veggie Pizza
Broccoli, spinach, tomatoes, fresh garlic & virgin olive oil with mozzarella
& ricotta cheese

17.00 22.00 24.00The Works
Pepperoni, sausage, mushrooms, green peppers, red onion, extra cheese and sauce

10.00 13.00 15.00Traditional White Pizza
Mozzarella cheese, virgin olive oil & garlic

17.00 21.00 24.00Cheesesteak Sub Pizza
Mozzarella cheese, grilled steak with fried onions, topped with sliced
tomatoes, lettuce, oregano & American cheese

17.00 21.00 24.00Cheesesteak & French Fries
Grilled steak & mozzarella cheese topped with crispy French fries, ketchup
& cheese wiz

Cajun chicken breast, green peppers, onions, tomatoes, jalepeno peppers,
mozzarella & cheddar cheese, served with sour cream & salsa

18.00 22.00 24.00Chicken Fajita Pizza


